
From To

9500 1 9500 LOCK -IN / FULLY PAID 28/02/2017 DEMAT

100 9501 9600 LOCK -IN / FULLY PAID 28/02/2015 PHYSICAL

500 9601 10100 LOCK -IN / FULLY PAID 28/02/2017 DEMAT

200 10101 10300 LOCK -IN / FULLY PAID 28/02/2015 PHYSICAL

100 10301 10400 LOCK -IN / FULLY PAID 28/02/2015 DEMAT

100 10401 10500 LOCK -IN / FULLY PAID 28/02/2015 PHYSICAL

89500 10501 100000 LOCK -IN / FULLY PAID 28/02/2017 DEMAT

187500 100001 287500 LOCK -IN / FULLY PAID 28/02/2015 PHYSICAL

187500 287501 475000 LOCK -IN / FULLY PAID 28/02/2015 DEMAT

635000 475001 1110000 LOCK -IN / FULLY PAID 28/02/2017 DEMAT

480000 1110001 1590000 LOCK -IN / FULLY PAID 28/02/2015 DEMAT

120000 1590001 1710000 LOCK -IN / FULLY PAID 28/02/2015 PHYSICAL

350000 1710001 2060000 LOCK -IN / FULLY PAID 28/02/2015 DEMAT

50000 2060001 2110000 LOCK -IN / FULLY PAID 28/02/2015 PHYSICAL

1425000 2110001 3535000 LOCK -IN / FULLY PAID 28/02/2015 DEMAT

2030000 3535001 5565000 LOCK -IN / FULLY PAID 28/02/2015 PHYSICAL

795500 5565001 6360500 LOCK -IN / FULLY PAID 28/02/2015 DEMAT

1595000 6360501 7955500 LOCK -IN / FULLY PAID 28/02/2017 DEMAT

414500 7955501 8370000 LOCK -IN / FULLY PAID 28/02/2015 PHYSICAL

3020000 8370001 11390000 FREE / FULLY PAID N.A. DEMAT
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